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           Programme 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 

Grade Report 

 

: M.F.Sc. Aquaculture Semester No. 2 

          Admission year : 2024 Name: DEPARTMENT OF AQUACULTURE 

Sl No Admission No Name of Student 
AQC 

502 

AQC 

504 

AQC 

506 

AQC 

510 

AQC 

511 

PGS 

504 

PGS 

505 

STAT 

502 
GPA 

1 AQC-2024-20-01 ABAY KRISHNAN K 7.10 8.10 7.47 7.45 7.88 S S 7.24 7.47 

2 AQC-2024-20-02 ABHIJAI S 4.10 6.20** 5.00** 1.80 5.28** US S W  

3 AQC-2024-20-03 
CHANDNI RUDHRAN 

OTTATHAIPARAMBIL 
6.50 8.10 7.67 8.20 8.14 S S 7.35 7.55 

4 AQC-2024-20-04 EDWIN ANISH E 7.27 8.55 7.40 7.58 7.65 S S 7.56 7.61 

5 AQC-2024-20-05 ERNEST E LEAGE 6.73 7.85 6.57 7.35 7.85 S S 6.03 6.88 

6 AQC-2024-20-06 GNANAMUKESH S 6.33 8.30 7.80 8.00 7.56 S S 7.43 7.49 

7 AQC-2024-20-07 GORANTLA SAI TEJA 6.83 8.38 8.13 8.20 7.93 S S 8.95 8.11 

8 AQC-2024-20-08 JEBARAJ H 7.80 8.85 8.10 8.78 8.23 S S 6.44 7.82 

9 AQC-2024-20-09 KILARI SAI PRANEETH 6.23 7.83 7.47 7.55 7.65 S S 7.44 7.31 

10 AQC-2024-20-10 MODUGULA GOWTHAMI 6.97 8.35 7.80 8.20 7.80 S S 8.00 7.81 

11 AQC-2024-20-11 SHAIKH FAYAJ SHADUL 6.23 8.25 6.97 7.70 7.68 S S W  

12 AQC-2024-20-12 SHARON SPENDUS 6.97 8.40 8.07 8.30 8.05 S S 8.73 8.10 

13 AQC-2024-20-13 SNEHA SURESH 7.07 8.33 7.97 8.30 8.03 S S 7.45 7.77 

14 AQC-2024-20-14 SREELAKSHMI V K 6.37 7.98 8.47 8.50 8.18 S S 8.76 8.06 

15 AQC-2024-20-15 SWETHA V 7.90 8.35 8.73 8.65 8.23 S S 8.63 8.43 

 

   Below 5.0 means failed. W denotes withheld and * denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continuous/ External Evaluation 

 

 

Assistant AR/SO Controller of Examinations 


